

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 511 / 22323 . AGY

Agency Name **DMVA/Fort Custer**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Augusta Armory - Install Boiler & Replace Rooftop Units**

Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **8/17/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **10/16/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect    Department of Military and Veteran Affairs

BIDDER:    AWARD:    FUNDS:

Low        Adequate   

Second        Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third        Addendum   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Antler Construction Company, Inc. 5820 N. Canton Center Road, Suite 105 Canton MI 48187	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,412,000.00  1
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes			Not Provided	

**Non-responsive. No Bid Bond submitted.**

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **511 / 22342 . AGY**

Agency Name **DMVA/Camp Grayling** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Camp Grayling - Upgrade Automated Pistol Range 1** Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **8/17/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/16/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect Department of Military and Veterans Affairs

BIDDER:    AWARD:    FUNDS:

Low                Adequate           

Second            Revised W.O./M.O.P.     Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Third             Addendum          

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

**BID SECURITY**

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen            MI    48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,113,601.00  <b>1</b>
Cadence Construction, LLC 841 Lakeshore Drive Gladwin            MI    48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,364,000.00  <b>2</b>
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin            MI    48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,397,500.00  <b>3</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 751 / 22235 . AGY

Agency Name **DNR/Pigeon River Country Management Unit**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Pigeon River Discovery Center - Log Restoration**

Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **8/17/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **10/16/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect    Department of Natural Resources

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                     Adequate                   

Second                 Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third                     Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Alpine Restoration, Inc. 5806 E. M-32 Gaylord	MI	49735		Cashiers Che	\$146,571.76
					1

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 18104 . KSZ**

Agency Name **DEQ/ Alcott Street Dam & Portage Creek** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Portage Creek Restoration** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **8/17/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/16/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect AECOM

BIDDER:    AWARD:    FUNDS:    Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Low                Adequate           

Second            Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third              Addendum           

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

**BID SECURITY**

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
ASI Environmental, LLC 410 E. Dowland Street Ludington MI 49431	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$265,000.00 <b>1</b>
Taplin Enterprises, LLC 5140 W. Michigan Avenue Kalamazoo MI 49006					\$584,182.19 <b>3</b>
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes	<b>QDV Preference</b>	5.00%	Bond	\$630,779.73 <b>2</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 20188 . SAR**

Agency Name **EGLE/Torch Lake Superfund Site** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
 Scope **Torch Lake Superfund - Engineered Cover Maintenance** Index Number **12345**  
 Bid opening date and time **8/17/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/16/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect    AECOM Technical Services

BIDDER:    AWARD:    FUNDS:

Low                        Adequate                   

Second                    Revised W.O./M.O.P.        Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Third                        Addendum                   

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Blue Line Site Solutions 47255 Obenhoff Acres Road Atlantic Mine            MI            49905			5.00%	Bond	\$103,865.00  <b>1</b>
LJJ Construction, LLC 47711 Gundlach Road, P.O. Box 35 Houghton                MI            49931			5.00%	Bond	\$118,021.00  <b>2</b>
John Coponen Construction 17438 Winona Street Atlanta Mine            MI            49905			5.00%	Bond	\$134,586.00  <b>3</b>
M.J. VanDamme, Inc. 301 Avenue A Gwinn                    MI            49841			5.00%	Bond	\$182,041.81  <b>4</b>
Mid-American Gunitite 8475 Port Sunlight Rd. Newport                MI            48166			5.00%	Bond	  <b>Non-responsive. No Michigan-based Business Certification included</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 761 / 22171 . KSZ

Agency Name **EGLE/Paw Paw Plating** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Paw Paw Plating** Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **8/17/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/16/2022**

Director  SAB Architect DLZ Michigan, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED  REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Elite Pipeline Services, Inc. 5220 Edgewater Dr. Allendale MI 49401			5.00%	Bond	\$780,504.00
					1